GUTACHTEN MIT FERTIGUNGSÜBERWACHUNG
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY WITH FACTORY SURVEILLANCE
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
31 Rue Pierre Mendès France, Eybens
38050 Grenoble cedex 9
France
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Residual current-operated circuit breaker
Type list / Typenliste
Type designation /
Typenbezeichung
equivalent
Type designation
/ äquivalente
Typenbezeich-
nung
Instantaneous tripping
current /
Auslöse-
charakteristik
Poles /
Pole
Rated residual
operating current /
Bemessungs-
fehlerstrom
16905 A9R11492 AC 4 30 mA
16906 A9R12492 AC 4 100 mA
16907 A9R14492 AC 4 300 mA
16908 A9R16492 AC 4 500 mA